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Nitrogen Oxide (NOx) — 369,632

Carbon Monoxide

Reactive Organic Gases
Volatile Organic Compounds
Particulate Matter

Total Suspended Particulates

Sulfur Oxides
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Emissions from Aliso Canyon (lbs/year)
(Average of 2000 to 2014)

Data collected from SCAQMD Website




Ammonia
Formaldehyde
Acetaldehyde

Hexane

Acrolein

Toluene

Methanol

Xylenes

Benzene

m-Xylene

Ethyl Benzene
1,2,4-trimethylbenzene
Perchloroethylene
1,3-butadiene

Diesel engine exhaust
Propylene oxide
Trichloroethylene
Methylene Chloride
Naphthalene

Ethylene Dibromide
1,1,2,2-Tetrachlorothane
Carbon Tetrachloride
2-Methyl Naphthalene
1,1,2-Trichlethan
Chloroform
1,2-Dichloropropane
1,3-Dichloropropene
Styrene

Ethylene Dichloride
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28
12
11
10
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1,624
1,167
998
941
841
621
613
402
302
188

129
119

17,546
14,187

Emissions from Aliso Canyon, lbs/year

(Average of data from 2000 to 2014)

Red bars indicate chemicals that are either

2.d ;
73 suspected or known human carcinogens
6?'62 Data collected from SCAQMD Website
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